
8.-7 86

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS XI.—CUSTOMS, MARINE AND HARBOURS, AND INSPECTION OF
MACHINERY DEPARTMENTS—continued.

[tern.tern. 1911-12.
| :

CUSTOMS OFFICES AND SERVICES—continued. s ' *
.">

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

L4

15

16!I

17

18

19

VOTE No. 67—continued.
Salaries—continued

Hokianqa—Coast-waiter
Whaitgapara—

Coast-waiter
Thames—

Coast-waiter
Kohukohu—

Coast-waiter
Russell—

Coast-waiter
Whitianga—

Coast-waiter
New Plymouth—

Collector and Examining Officer
Clerk and Landing-waiter
Cadet
Officer at Waitara ... ... ...

Patea—
Officer in charge

Wanganui—
Collector
Landing-waiter and Examining Officer
2 Clerks : 1 at £135, 1 at £105
Cadet
Locker

Welhnqton—Collector and Inspector ... ... ... j
Landing-surveyor
Hardware Expert
Drapery Expert
First Clerk
7 Clerks : 1 at £155, 3 at £145. 2 at £130,1 at £115...
8 Cadets: 2 at £95, 3 at £85, 8 at £65 ...
Tide-surveyor
Searcher ... ... ...
Warehouse-keeper
12 Landing-waiters and Examining Officers : 1 at £300, i

2 at £250, 1 at £240, 1 at £215, 2 at £200,3 at £190,
2 at £100 ■ ... j

7 Lockers : 2 at £180, 2 at £175. 1 at £170. 2 at £165 I
4 Tide-waiters: 1 at£183, 2 at £105, 1 at £155
2 Messengers: 1 at £156. 1 at £145

Napiei—Collector and Surveyor
2 Landing-waiters: 1 at £290, 1 at £185 ...
3 Clerks: 1 at £140. 1 at £130, 1 at £105
Locker

Poverty Bay—
Collector and Examining Officer ... ... iClerk
Cadet

Wairuu-—
Collector (also Registrar of Births, &c, nil)
Cadet

Picton—Officer in charge
Nelson—

Collector and Surveyor
Landing-waiter and Examining Officer
2 Clerks : 1 at £135, 1 at £115

50

15

85

10

25

15

395
170
105
65

200

415
320
240

85
180

600
400
350
300
325
905
640
240
200
220

2 ,545
1,210

668
301

450
475
375
165

395
135
65

325
95

100

400
210
250


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

