## Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

......

## CLASS XI.—CUSTOMS, MARINE AND HARBOURS, AND INSPECTION OF MACHINERY DEPARTMENTS—continued.

em.				;	1911–12.	
	CUSTOMS OFFICES ANE	SERVIC	EScontin	ued.	£	£
ľ	VOTE No. 67—continued.					
5	SALARIES—continued.			,	į.	
.,	Hokianga—					
6	Coast-waiter			•••	50	
•	Whangapa <b>ra</b> — Coast-waiter					
7	Thames—	•••			15	
·	Coast-waiter				05	
8	Kohukohu—	•••	••		85	
	Coast-waiter				10	
9	Russell—				10	
- i	Coast-waiter				25	
10	Whitianga—		•		20	
	Coast-waiter				15	
1	New Plymouth—		•••		10	
i	Collector and Examining Of	fficer			395	
	Clerk and Landing-waiter				170	
	Cadet				105	
	Officer at Waitara	•••			65	
2	Patea—				•••	
	Officer in charge				200	
3	Wanganui—					
	Collector	•••			415	
	Landing-waiter and Examin	ning Officer			320	
	2 Clerks : 1 at £135, 1 at £	105			240	
	Çadet				85	
	Locker		·•·		180	
14	Wellington—				i	
	Collector and Inspector				600	
	Landing-surveyor				400	
	Hardware Expert	•••		•••	350	
1	Drapery Expert	· • •		•••	300	
	First Clerk				825	
	7 Clerks: 1 at £155, 3 at £145, 2 at £130, 1 at £115				965	
:	8 Cadets: 2 at £95, 3 at £8	85, 3 at £65		•••	640	
į	Tide-surveyor				240	
ł	Searcher		•••		200	
	Warehouse-keeper 12 Landing-waiters and Examining Officers: 1 at £300, 2 at £250, 1 at £240, 1 at £215, 2 at £200, 3 at £190, 2 at £160				220	
Ì	7 Lockers: 2 at £180, 2 at	<b>£</b> 175 1 at	£170 9 ++	£165	2,545	
ļ	4 Tide-waiters: 1 at £183, 2	at £165 1	$a_{11}0, 4$ at $f_{155}$		1,210	
ĺ	$\frac{1}{2} \text{ Messengers : 1 at £156, 1}$		an 94100	••••	668 301	
15	Napier-		•••	•••	001	
-	Collector and Surveyor			ļ	450	
1	2 Landing-waiters: 1 at £2	90. 1 at £1	85	•••	475	
i	3 Clerks: 1 at £140, 1 at £				375	
Ì	Locker				165	
6	Poverty Bay—				200	
İ	Collector and Examining Ol	ficer			895	
	Clerk				135	
	Cadet				65	
L7 ;	Wairau				••	
1	Collector (also Registrar of Births, &c., nil)				325	
	Cadet	-,			95	
18	Picton-					
1	Officer in charge	•••			100	
19	Nelson-				-	
	Collector and Surveyor				400	
÷	Landing-waiter and Examir				210	
	2 Clerks : 1 at £135, 1 at £			1	250	